ISCRITTI SCUOLE SPECIALIZZAZIONE — RESIDENTI

nome cognome Punteggio
MAURO ARRU 10,917
ALESSANDRA GASILI 8,883
MARIA VITTORIA SALARIS 8,217
PAOLA DENTI 5,583
GIOVANNA MEREU 5,333
ANTONIO MURA 5,167
ILARIA FRAU 4,333
ELEONORA SECHI 3,667
SALVATORE CHESSA 3,583
FEDERICA SOTGIU 3,583
MYRIAM COSTERI 3,583
MICHAEL DETTORI 3,333
RAFFAELLA CUGUSI 2,583
ALESSANDRA USAI 2,583
DAMIANA VIRGINIA DETTORI 2,583
FRANCESCA CucCcu 2,333
VANESSA BACILE 2,167
BIANCA MARIA NOLI 1,750
EMANUELE CANU 1,667
ALESSIA MAXIA 1,550
ISCRITTI SCUOLE SPECIALIZZAZIONE — NON RESIDENTI
nome cognome Punteggio
ENRICO RUSTICI 12,083
NERI LOMBARDI 7,217
ANNA ANTONELLA MARIANI 7,083
MARIA CHIARA BIDDAU 6,883
CLAUDIA PANI 6,417
GIUSEPPE LUPPU 6,333
CARMEN PORCU 6,000
LUCA BACCIU 5,917
CLAUDIA MARCIA 5,883
CARLO SANNA 5,833
STEFANIA CAU 5,583
CARLO ALFANO 5,583
ANGELO PANI 5,583
SONIA NARDULLI 5,583
VALENTINA MANCA 5,583
LUCA BRANDINO 5,083
MARIA CHIARA MELONI 5,083




GIULIA
SPERANZA LUISA
GIAMMARCO
TOMMASO
LUIGI
LEONARDO
RICCARDO
CARLOTTA
MICHELE
VANNA
CATERINA
SARA
ROSARIO
ALESSANDRO
GIULIA
LORENZO
FEDERICA
CHIARA
ANTONELLA
DAVIDE
ALBERTO
EMILIANA
VALENTINA
GIUSEPPINA
ALESSANDRO
MIRKO
FRANCESCO
CAMILLA
GIOVANNI MARIA
PATRIZIA
ELISA

LAURA
ANNA

LAURA
STEFANO
LORENA
ANTONIO
SHADI
GIAMBEPPE
SILVIA
FRANCESCA
ANTONIA ANGELA
DANIELE

CHERCHI
ANEDDA
LEDDA
MORONI
MORI
CRISTIANI
SERRA

DI FILIPPO
RUGGIU
CAVASSA
ZANZA
DERIU
D'ONOFRIO
BONU
GUISO
ALA

PEPE
ODDONE
SERRA
ADDIS
MURTAS
OMODEO
FOE
CHELO
COSTA
CASIRAGHI
FIGUS
DESOGOS
ORTU
CARTA
FRAU
BRUNDU
ROCCA
PLANETTA
MANAI
TANDA
GALISAI
AL OMARY
LOCCI
ARESTE
CHERCHI
PIANA
QUARTA

4,917
4,583
4,583
4,500
4,333
4,300
4,217
4,217
3,917
3,917
3,917
3,917
3,883
3,883
3,667
3,583
3,417
3,333
3,250
3,167
3,083
3,000
2,917
2,833
2,667
2,667
2,667
2,667
2,633
2,583
2,583
2,583
2,583
2,417
2,250
2,250
2,000
2,000
1,750
1,633
1,500
1,417
0,667
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